
The names and addresses of those served are as follows: 

John L. Gardiner, Esquire 
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM 
Four Times Square 
New York, NY 10036 
(212) 735-3000 
john.gardiner@skadden.com  

Counsel for Defendants Starr International Co., Inc., 
C. V. Starr & Co., Inc. Maurice R. "Hank" Greenberg, and Howard I.  Smith 

R. Ryan Stoll, Esquire 
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM 
155 N. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60606 
(312) 407-0780 
ryan.stoll@skadden.com  

Counsel for Defendants Starr International Co., Inc., 
C. V. Starr & Co., Inc. Maurice R. "Hank" Greenberg, and Howard I. Smith 

Robert F. Carangelo, Esquire 
Lori L. Pines, Esquire 
Robert S. Ruff, Esquire 
Zachary R. Taylor, Esquire 
WElL, GOTSHAL & MANGES LLP 
767 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10153 
(212) 310-8000 
robert.carangelo@weil.com  
lori.pines@weil.com  
robert.ruff@weil.com  
zachary.taylor@weil.com  

Counsel for Defendant American International Group, Inc. 
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Matthew S. Dontzin, Esquire 
Tibor L. Nagy, Jr., Esquire 
David A. Fleissig, Esquire 
Jason A. Kolbe, Esquire 
DONTZJN NAGY & FLEISSIG LLP 
980 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10075 
(212) 717-2900 
mdontzin@dnfllp.com  
tibor@dnfllp.com  
dafleissig@dnfllp.com  
jkolbe@dnfllp.com  

Counsel for Defendant Mel Harris 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Dated at Huntington, New York, this 21 day of February 2019. 

se pph dragna,Esquire 
58 East Main Street 
Huntington, NY 11743 
Telephone: (631) 271-0030 
jtakkl.@optonline.com  
Counsel for Petitioners-Plaintiffs 
Leonard Pelullo 


